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Phillip Island 4.445 mMotoGP & Moto2 - Results Day 1

Phillip Island Official Tyres Test, 3-4-5 March 2014

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgTimeBike Rel.
Speed

Max

LORENZO  327,3 327,3 327,31     1'29.213 179,368J.99 Yamaha Factory Racing 68YamahaESP

CRUTCHLOW  333,3 333,3 333,32     1'29.576        0.363 178,642C.35 Ducati Team 68DucatiGBR        0.363

ROSSI  330,3 330,3 330,33     1'29.730        0.517 178,335V.46 Yamaha Factory Racing 85YamahaITA        0.154

PEDROSA  327,3 327,3 327,34     1'29.961        0.748 177,877D.26 Repsol Honda Team 88HondaESP        0.231

DOVIZIOSO  334,4 334,4 334,45     1'29.965        0.752 177,869A.4 Ducati Team 60DucatiITA        0.004

RABAT  274,8 274,8 274,86     1'32.316        3.103 173,339E.53 Marc VDS Racing Team 100KalexESP        2.351

TEROL  274,8 274,8 274,87     1'33.290        4.077 171,530N.18 Mapfre Aspar Team Moto2 82SuterESP        0.974

KALLIO  273,4 273,4 273,48     1'33.440        4.227 171,254M.36 Marc VDS Racing Team 62KalexFIN        0.150

TORRES  268,7 268,7 268,79     1'34.000        4.787 170,234J.81 Mapfre Aspar Team Moto2 56SuterESP        0.560
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Phillip Island 4.445 mMotoGP & Moto2 - Results Day 1

Phillip Island Official Tyres Test, 3-4-5 March 2014

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

 36 FIN KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'58.742  134,76309:49'47.078KALLIOM.

 36 FIN KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'40.065 -18.677  159,91609:51'27.143KALLIOM.

 36 FIN KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'37.408 -2.657  164,27809:53'04.551KALLIOM.

 36 FIN KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'36.608 -0.800  165,63809:54'41.159KALLIOM.

 36 FIN KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'35.936 -0.672  166,79909:56'17.095KALLIOM.

 36 FIN KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'35.831 -0.105  166,98109:57'52.926KALLIOM.

 36 FIN KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'35.309 -0.522  167,89609:59'28.235KALLIOM.

 36 FIN KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'35.194 -0.115  168,09910:01'03.429KALLIOM.

 36 FIN KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'35.181 -0.013  168,12210:02'38.610KALLIOM.

 53 ESP KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'35.151 -0.030  168,17510:02'40.499RABATE.

 36 FIN KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'34.624 -0.527  169,11110:04'13.234KALLIOM.

 36 FIN KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'34.560 -0.064  169,22610:05'47.794KALLIOM.

 53 ESP KalexMarc VDS Racing Team     1'34.149 -0.411  169,96510:05'49.277RABATE.

 99 ESP YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'33.157 -0.992  171,77510:18'23.693LORENZOJ.

 26 ESP HondaRepsol Honda Team     1'32.944 -0.213  172,16810:47'32.150PEDROSAD.

 35 GBR DucatiDucati Team     1'32.178 -0.766  173,59910:47'32.326CRUTCHLOWC.

 26 ESP HondaRepsol Honda Team     1'31.498 -0.680  174,88910:49'03.648PEDROSAD.

 26 ESP HondaRepsol Honda Team     1'31.314 -0.184  175,24110:50'34.962PEDROSAD.

 35 GBR DucatiDucati Team     1'31.187 -0.127  175,48610:50'35.151CRUTCHLOWC.

 26 ESP HondaRepsol Honda Team     1'30.970 -0.217  175,90410:52'05.932PEDROSAD.

 46 ITA YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'30.713 -0.257  176,40310:53'57.830ROSSIV.

 46 ITA YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'30.573 -0.140  176,67510:55'28.403ROSSIV.

 46 ITA YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'30.109 -0.464  177,58510:56'58.512ROSSIV.

 99 ESP YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'30.066 -0.043  177,67011:47'28.159LORENZOJ.

 99 ESP YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'29.715 -0.351  178,36511:50'27.970LORENZOJ.

 99 ESP YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'29.652 -0.063  178,49017:02'16.162LORENZOJ.

 99 ESP YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'29.636 -0.016  178,52217:17'22.597LORENZOJ.

 99 ESP YamahaYamaha Factory Racing     1'29.213 -0.423  179,36817:18'51.810LORENZOJ.
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EndStart  

 


